Union Polymer International Phone: (513) 899-1618 www.Union-Polymer.com
UPMW-A
Union Polymer Medium Wall Polyolefin - Adhesive Lined
Heat shrink ratio: 3 to 1
High resistance to impact and abrasion
Thermal melt adhesive liner for complete sealing
DIMENSIONS (HEAT SHRINK RATIO 3:1)
Cross Reference
MWTW, BSTS, SST-M Raychem/Tyco
CFM DSG-Canusa
Standard length: 4 FT (1.22 meter). Customized lengths are available on request.
FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
 Medium wall cross linked polyolefin ideal for low voltage strain relief and mechanical application
 Seal and protect cable splices and terminations
 Wide shrinkage range makes it easy to apply where there are large diameter differences
 Standard color: Black and Red. Other colors are available on request
 Halogen free, RoHS compliant
 Operating temperature: -55oC to 105oC
 Shrink temperature: 125oC
Product Order
Number
Internal Diameter
As Supplied
Internal Diameter
Recovered
Wall Thickness (Nominal)
Recovered
inch mm inch mm inch mm
UPMW-A-0400-12/4 0.47 12.0 0.16 4.0 0.08 2.0
UPMW-A-0750-19/6 0.75 19.0 0.24 6.0 0.08 2.0
UPMW-A-1100-28/6 1.10 28.0 0.24 6.0 0.09 2.4
UPMW-A-1300-33/8 1.30 33.0 0.31 8.0 0.09 2.4
UPMW-A-1500-40/12 1.57 40.0 0.47 12.0 0.09 2.4
UPMW-A-1700-45/13 1.77 45.0 0.51 13.0 0.10 2.5
UPMW-A-2150-55/16 2.17 55.0 0.63 16.0 0.10 2.5
UPMW-A-2500-65/19 2.56 65.0 0.75 19.0 0.10 2.5
UPMW-A-2950-75/22 2.95 75.0 0.87 22.0 0.10 2.5
UPMW-A-3300-85/25 3.35 85.0 0.98 25.0 0.11 2.7
UPMW-A-3700-95/29 3.74 95.0 1.14 29.0 0.11 2.7
UPMW-A-4500-115/34 4.53 115.0 1.34 34.0 0.12 3.0
UPMW-A-6300-160/50 6.30 160.0 1.97 50.0 0.12 3.0
UPMW-A-7000-180/50 7.09 180.0 1.97 50.0 0.12 3.0
UPMW-A-9250-235/65 9.25 235.0 2.56 65.0 0.13 3.3
Union Polymer International Phone: (513) 899-1618 www.Union-Polymer.com
ORDERING
               Please specify:
   (1) Product Order Number